
YARNING STRONG SERIES ORDER FORM
Please fax to Oxford University Press, Australia – Free Fax: 1800 813 602

School Order Number: 		   Date: 	

Name: 	  Position: 	

School: 		   Dept: 	

Address: 			 

City/Town: 	  State: 	  Postcode: 	  

Tel: 	  Fax: 	  Mob: 	

*Email: 			 

 I enclose my cheque for $ 	  (made payable to Oxford University Press) OR

 Please charge $ 		   to my credit card:	  Visa	  Mastercard	
†	�The recommended  

retail prices include  
GST, are correct at 
time of printing and 
are subject to change 
without notice.

YOUR LOCAL OXFORD PRIMARY CONSULTANTS

M YM Y

Signature: 	

Expiry

If purchasing by credit card a phone number must be provided in the contact details.

TOTAL A$

+ HANDLING & FREIGHT A$12.50

AMOUNT PAYABLE A$

ISBN TITLE RRP† QTY SUBTOTAL

9780195572612 YARNING STRONG PROFESSIONAL  
SUPPORT MANUAL WITH CD-ROM + DVD $ 350.00

Yarning Strong Packs of 6 Copies

Identity Module
9780195573114 IDENTITY ANTHOLOGY $ 69.95
9780195573077 JINDAH MURRAY WIND DANCER $ 69.95
9780195573084 JALI BOY $ 69.95
9780195573091 THE CHAINSAW FILE $ 69.95
9780195573107 JUST THE SKIN YOU’RE LIVIN’ IN $ 69.95
Family Module
9780195573015 FAMILY ANTHOLOGY $ 69.95
9780195572971 HIS FATHER’S EYES $ 69.95
9780195572988 KIN ISLAND $ 69.95
9780195572995 NGALGA MATHEMATICS $ 69.95
9780195573008 WE ARE FAMILY WE ARE DEADLY $ 69.95
Law Module
9780195573060 LAW ANTHOLOGY $ 69.95
9780195573046 CROSSROADS $ 69.95
9780195573039 MILLY’S SECRET $ 69.95
9780195573022 CAUGHT AND COURT $ 69.95
9780195573053 I MADE IT I OWN IT $ 69.95
Land Module
9780195573169 LAND ANTHOLOGY $ 69.95
9780195573138 COMMON GROUND $ 69.95
9780195573121 DEMON GUARDS THE SCHOOL YARD $ 69.95
9780195573145 DALLAS DAVIS THE SCIENTIST... $ 69.95
9780195573152 MORE THAN JUST A PIECE OF LAND $ 69.95

ISBN TITLE RRP† QTY SUBTOTAL

Yarning Strong Single Titles

Identity Module
9780195572551 IDENTITY ANTHOLOGY $ 12.95
9780195572513 JINDAH MURRAY WIND DANCER $ 12.95
9780195572520 JALI BOY $ 12.95
9780195572537 THE CHAINSAW FILE $ 12.95
9780195572544 JUST THE SKIN YOU’RE LIVIN’ IN $ 12.95
Family Module
9780195571226 FAMILY ANTHOLOGY $ 12.95
9780195571189 HIS FATHER’S EYES $ 12.95 
9780195571196 KIN ISLAND $ 12.95
9780195571202 NGALGA MATHEMATICS $ 12.95 
9780195571219 WE ARE FAMILY WE ARE DEADLY $ 12.95
Law Module
9780195572506 LAW ANTHOLOGY $ 12.95
9780195572483 CROSSROADS $ 12.95
9780195572476 MILLY’S SECRET $ 12.95
9780195572469 CAUGHT AND COURT $ 12.95
9780195572490 I MADE IT I OWN IT $ 12.95
Land Module
9780195572605 LAND ANTHOLOGY $ 12.95
9780195572575 COMMON GROUND $ 12.95
9780195572568 DEMON GUARDS THE SCHOOL YARD $ 12.95
9780195572582 DALLAS DAVIS THE SCIENTIST... $ 12.95
9780195572599 MORE THAN JUST A PIECE OF LAND $ 12.95

SOUTH AUSTRALIA & 
NORTHERN TERRITORY 
Pam McLeay
Mobile: 0418 857 546 
Email: pam.mcleay@oup.com

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
Judi Lane
Mobile: 0414 576 708 
Email: judi.lane@oup.com

NEW ZEALAND
Amanda Boothby-Tolson
Direct: 03 9934 9229 / Mob: 0406 599 357 
Email: amanda.boothby-tolson@oup.com

NEW SOUTH WALES & ACT	  
Text Manager – NSW		
Catherine Salmon
Mobile: 0488 456 066 
Email: catherine.salmon@oup.com
Sydney North
Margaret Blake
Mobile: 0404 021 237 
Email: margaret.blake@oup.com
Northern NSW
Pamela Warmington
Mobile: 0409 722 591 
Email: pamela.warmington@oup.com
Sydney South & ACT
Nicky Luckie
Mobile: 0404 026 287 
Email: nicky.luckie@oup.com

VICTORIA & TASMANIA
Text Manager – VIC		
Jenny Gaffney
Mobile: 0467 053 150 
Email: jenny.gaffney@oup.com
Melbourne South East &  
Bayside & Tasmania
Todd Richardson
Mobile: 0422 415 272 
Email: todd.richardson@oup.com
Melbourne Central & North East 
& Geelong
Anna Tirotta
Mobile: 0422 581 108 
Email: anna.tirotta@oup.com
Melbourne West
Jenny Walker
Mobile: 0404 029 315 
Email: jenny.walker@oup.com

*Providing your email address will ensure you receive ONE – the Oxford Network E-newsletter.  
As a network member you will receive eBulletins that include education updates, invitations to 
professional support events, special offers, links to free resources and other useful information. 

If you do not wish to subscribe to the Oxford Network E-newsletter please tick this box.

QUEENSLAND
Text Manager – QLD		
Deborah Davis
Mobile: 0467 065 735 
Email: deborah.davis@oup.com
Brisbane North, Central & South  
West Queensland – Team Leader
Di Rugless
Mobile: 0404 024 890 
Email: di.rugless@oup.com
Far North & North West 
Queensland
Joan Lindner
Mobile: 0413 444 283 
Email: joan.lindner@oup.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE 

Free Tel: 1300 650 616  |  Free Fax: 1800 813 602  |  Email: cs.au@oup.com  |  Web: www.oup.com.au

Oxford University Press, GPO Box 2784, MELBOURNE  VIC  3001
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